CLICK IT OR TICKET 2017 MOBILIZATION
New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety
May 22 — June 4, 2017
Final Grantee List

Name of County Grantee Project Total
Atlantic Egg Harbor Twp PD $5,500.00
Atlantic Galloway PD $5,500.00
Atlantic Mullica PD $5,500.00
Bergen East Rutherford PD $5,500.00
Bergen Elmwood Park PD $5,500.00
Bergen Fairview PD $5,500.00
Bergen Garfield PD $5,500.00
Bergen Glen Rock PD $5,500.00
Bergen Lodi PD $5,500.00
Bergen Montvale PD $5,500.00
Bergen Ridgefield Park PD $5,500.00
Bergen Saddle River PD $5,500.00
Bergen South Hackensack PD $5,500.00
Bergen Teaneck PD $5,500.00
Burlington Bordentown Twp PD $5,500.00
Burlington Burlington Twp PD $5,500.00
Burlington Cinnaminson PD $5,500.00
Burlington Delran PD $5,500.00
Burlington Evesham PD $5,500.00
Burlington Palmyra PD $5,500.00
Burlington Westampton PD $5,500.00
Camden Barrington PD $5,500.00
Camden Cherry Hill PD $5,500.00
Camden Pennsauken PD $5,500.00
Camden Pine Hill PD $5,500.00
Camden Stratford PD $5,500.00
Camden Winslow PD $5,500.00
Cape May Lower PD $5,500.00
Cumberland Millville PD $5,500.00
Cumberland Vineland PD $5,500.00
Essex Belleville PD $5,500.00
Essex Essex County Sheriff $5,500.00
Essex Fairfield PD $5,500.00
Essex Montclair PD $5,500.00
Gloucester Clayton PD $1,100.00
Gloucester Deptford PD $4,180.00
Gloucester East Greenwich PD $1,540.00

Gloucester Franklin PD $2,120.00
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Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth

Glassboro PD
Harrison PD

Logan PD

Mantua PD

Monroe PD

Pitman PD

Rowan University PD
Washington PD
Westville PD
Woodbury Heights PD
Woodbury PD
Woolwich PD
Hudson County Sheriff
North Bergen Twp PD
Secaucus PD

Union City PD
Clinton PD

Clinton Twp PD
Flemington PD
Franklin PD
Frenchtown PD

High Bridge PD
Readington PD
West Amwell PD
East Windsor PD
Ewing PD

Hamilton PD
Lawrence PD

West Windsor PD
Dunellen PD
Metuchen PD

New Bruswick PD
North Brunswick PD
Plainsboro PD

South Brunswick PD
Spotswood PD
Woodbridge PD
Freehold PD

$4,180.00
$1,760.00
$1,760.00
$4,180.00
$3,080.00
$1,320.00
$1,980.00
$4,180.00
$1,320.00
$1,100.00
$3,960.00
$2,200.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
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Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Freehold Twp PD
Holmdel PD
Manalapan PD
Marlboro PD
Middletown PD
Neptune PD
Neptune Twp PD
Ocean PD
Chester Twp PD
Denville PD
Kinnelon PD
Morris Plains PD
Netcong PD

Parsippany-Troy Hills PD

Barnegat PD
Berkeley PD
Jackson PD
Lacey PD
Lakewood PD
Manchester PD
Bloomingdale PD
Clifton PD
Haledon PD
Passaic County Sheriff
Passaic PD
Wayne PD
Carneys Point PD
Bedminster PD
Bernards PD
Bound Brook PD
Branchburg PD
Bridgewater PD
Far Hills PD
Franklin PD
Green Brook PD
Hillsborough PD
Manville PD
Montgomery PD

$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
$1,815.00
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Somerset North Plainfield PD $1,815.00
Somerset Peapack Gladstone PD $1,815.00
Somerset Raritan PD $1,815.00
Somerset Somerset County Sheriff $1,815.00
Somerset Somerville PD $1,815.00
Somerset Warren PD $1,815.00
Somerset Watchung PD $1,815.00
Sussex Stanhope PD $5,500.00
Union Clark PD $5,500.00
Union Cranford PD $5,500.00
Union Elizabeth PD $5,500.00
Union Fanwood PD $5,500.00
Union Plainfield PD $5,500.00
Union Springfield PD $5,500.00
Warren Hackettstown PD $5,500.00
Warren Mansfield PD $5,500.00
Warren Pohatcong PD $5,500.00

Total Departments 131 $576,650.00
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