Name	of County	Grantee		Project Total
				•
Atlant		Egg Harbor Twp PD		\$5,500.00
Atlant	ic	Galloway PD		\$5,500.00
Atlant	ic	Mullica PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	East Rutherford PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Elmwood Park PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Fairview PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Garfield PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Glen Rock PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Lodi PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Montvale PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Ridgefield Park PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Saddle River PD		\$5,500.00
Berge	n	South Hackensack F	PD	\$5,500.00
Berge	n	Teaneck PD		\$5,500.00
Burlin	gton	Bordentown Twp PD)	\$5,500.00
Burlin	gton	Burlington Twp PD		\$5,500.00
Burlin	gton	Cinnaminson PD		\$5,500.00
Burlin	gton	Delran PD		\$5,500.00
Burlin	gton	Evesham PD		\$5,500.00
Burlin	gton	Palmyra PD		\$5,500.00
Burlin	gton	Westampton PD		\$5,500.00
Camd	len	Barrington PD		\$5,500.00
Camd	len	Cherry Hill PD		\$5,500.00
Camd	len	Pennsauken PD		\$5,500.00
Camd	len	Pine Hill PD		\$5,500.00
Camd	len	Stratford PD		\$5,500.00
Camd	len	Winslow PD		\$5,500.00
Cape	May	Lower PD		\$5,500.00
Cumb	erland	Millville PD		\$5,500.00
Cumb	erland	Vineland PD		\$5,500.00
Essex	(Belleville PD		\$5,500.00
Essex	{	Essex County Sherif	f	\$5,500.00
Essex	(Fairfield PD		\$5,500.00
Essex	(Montclair PD		\$5,500.00
Glouc	ester	Clayton PD		\$1,100.00
Glouc	ester	Deptford PD		\$4,180.00
Glouc	ester	East Greenwich PD		\$1,540.00
Glouc	ester	Franklin PD		\$2,120.00

Name of County	Grantee	Project Total
.	0	* 4.400.00
Gloucester	Glassboro PD	\$4,180.00
Gloucester	Harrison PD	\$1,760.00
Gloucester	Logan PD	\$1,760.00
Gloucester	Mantua PD	\$4,180.00
Gloucester	Monroe PD	\$3,080.00
Gloucester	Pitman PD	\$1,320.00
Gloucester	Rowan University PD	\$1,980.00
Gloucester	Washington PD	\$4,180.00
Gloucester	Westville PD	\$1,320.00
Gloucester	Woodbury Heights PD	\$1,100.00
Gloucester	Woodbury PD	\$3,960.00
Gloucester	Woolwich PD	\$2,200.00
Hudson	Hudson County Sheriff	\$5,500.00
Hudson	North Bergen Twp PD	\$5,500.00
Hudson	Secaucus PD	\$5,500.00
Hudson	Union City PD	\$5,500.00
Hunterdon	Clinton PD	\$1,815.00
Hunterdon	Clinton Twp PD	\$1,815.00
Hunterdon	Flemington PD	\$1,815.00
Hunterdon	Franklin PD	\$1,815.00
Hunterdon	Frenchtown PD	\$1,815.00
Hunterdon	High Bridge PD	\$1,815.00
Hunterdon	Readington PD	\$1,815.00
Hunterdon	West Amwell PD	\$1,815.00
Mercer	East Windsor PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Ewing PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Hamilton PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Lawrence PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	West Windsor PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Dunellen PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Metuchen PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	New Bruswick PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	North Brunswick PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Plainsboro PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	South Brunswick PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Spotswood PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Woodbridge PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Freehold PD	\$5,500.00
		· · ·

Name of County	Grantee	Project Total
Monmouth	Freehold Twp PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Holmdel PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Manalapan PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Marlboro PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Middletown PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Neptune PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Neptune Twp PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Ocean PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Chester Twp PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Denville PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Kinnelon PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Morris Plains PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Netcong PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Barnegat PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Berkeley PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Jackson PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Lacey PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Lakewood PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Manchester PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Bloomingdale PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Clifton PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Haledon PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Passaic County Sheriff	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Passaic PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Wayne PD	\$5,500.00
Salem	Carneys Point PD	\$5,500.00
Somerset	Bedminster PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Bernards PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Bound Brook PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Branchburg PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Bridgewater PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Far Hills PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Franklin PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Green Brook PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Hillsborough PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Manville PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Montgomery PD	\$1,815.00

Name of County	Grantee	Project Total
Somerset	North Plainfield PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Peapack Gladstone PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Raritan PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Somerset County Sheriff	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Somerville PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Warren PD	\$1,815.00
Somerset	Watchung PD	\$1,815.00
Sussex	Stanhope PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Clark PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Cranford PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Elizabeth PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Fanwood PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Plainfield PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Springfield PD	\$5,500.00
Warren	Hackettstown PD	\$5,500.00
Warren	Mansfield PD	\$5,500.00
Warren	Pohatcong PD	\$5,500.00
Total Departments	131	\$576,650.00